—l

I

MICHAEL H. HERNANDEZ
REAL INVESTMENTS

August 26, 2015

Director of FSME
Attn: GLTS

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, DC 20555-0001

RE; Disposal of Tritium Signs

Please be advised that on August 25, 2015, Real Investments Property Management sent eight
tritium EXIT signs for proper disposal. The signs were sent to: SRB Technologies, Inc., 2580
Landmark Drive, Winston-Salem, NC 27103. The signs had been installed/registered in the
common hallway behind Suites 523, 533, 543, 553, 563, 573, 583 and 593 E. Main Street,

Ventura, CA 93003.

Manufacturer

Tt T T e L Gsoliter T

Isolite
Isolite
Isolite
Isolite
Isolite

®NO YR WD

tsolite

Respectfully,

Isolite

ol

Kathleen Nigh

Real Investments Property Management

115 Los Altos St.

Oxnard, CA 93035

Ph.: 805-985-1000 .
Fax: 805-985-3322 ARG

E-mail: kathleen@realinvestments.com

R §

Serial No.

A89814
A89816
A89817
A89820
A89821
A89846
A89851
A89853




