

MICHAEL H. HERNANDEZ REAL INVESTMENTS

August 26, 2015

Director of FSME

Attn: GLTS

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, DC 20555-0001

RE: Disposal of Tritium Signs

Please be advised that on August 25, 2015, Real Investments Property Management sent eight tritium EXIT signs for proper disposal. The signs were sent to: SRB Technologies, Inc., 2580 Landmark Drive, Winston-Salem, NC 27103. The signs had been installed/registered in the common hallway behind Suites 523, 533, 543, 553, 563, 573, 583 and 593 E. Main Street, Ventura, CA 93003.

	<u>Manufacturer</u>	<u>Serial No.</u>
大规划 (表达图) (4)	esite12 alsolite	A89814
At his same of the	2. Isolite	A89816
	3. Isolite	A89817
·	4. Isolite	A89820
. 12.	5. Isolite	A89821
·:	6. Isolite	A89846
•	7. Isolite	A89851
	8. Isolite	A89853

Respectfully,

Kathleen Nigh

Real Investments Property Management

115 Los Altos St.

Oxnard, CA 93035

Ph.: 805-985-1000

Fax: 805-985-3322

E-mail: kathleen@realinvestments.com